TECHNICAL
GUIDE
PACKAGED PRODUCTS -
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
2850 FILTRATION KIT
WATER PURIFICATION TANKS AND SYSTEMS - PACKAGED PRODUCTS - C&I SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
WATER PURIFICATION TANKS AND SYSTEMS - PACKAGED PRODUCTS - C&I SYSTEM SOLUTIONS

•	 Regeneration start mode :
	 -  Timeclock
BUDGET KIT
FEATURES
•	 DLFC adaptable for different applications
•	 Mechanical timer, ideal for heavy duty and areas
with bad power supply quality which might damage
electronic timers
•	 Inlet and outlet pressure gauges included
•	 Possible to combine with 21x60 & 24x69 inch “top
only” Structural tanks
•	 Tank kit include riser tube and single element lower
screen
•	 Auxiliary microswitch
Part number Description
CI-F-285M12-0000 Budget filtration kit - Fleck 2850 NBP time clock 12 days for 21-24” filter
CI-F2160285M120000 Budget filtration kit - Fleck 2850 mechanical with tank 21x60
CI-F2469285M120000 Budget filtration kit - Fleck 2850 mechanical with tank 24x69
WATER PURIFICATION TANKS AND SYSTEMS - PACKAGED PRODUCTS - C&I  SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
PERFORMANCE (service flow rate: 0,7 - 7,2 m3/h)
Common applications 21x60 24x69
Service flow Multi-media [m³/h] 5,7 7,2

	 - Volumetric (adding a water meter)
PREMIUM KIT
FEATURES
•	 DLFC adaptable for different applications
•	 NXT timer, possible to extend to a multi-tank
•	 Differential pressure switch included
•	 Inlet and outlet pressure gauges included
•	 Possible to combine with 21x60 & 24x69 Structural
tanks
•	 Tank kit includes riser tube and a star lower screen
system
•	 Dry contact during backwash and rinse: time is
adjustable in controller programming
Part number Description
CI-F-285NXT-0001 Premium filtration kit - Fleck 2850 NXT, NBP during backwash and differential pressure switch
CI-F2160285NXT0001 Premium filtration kit - Fleck 2850 NXT with tank 21x60, NBP during backwash and differential
pressure switch
CI-F2469285NXT0001 Premium filtration kit - Fleck 2850 NXT with tank 24x69, NBP during backwash and differential
pressure switch
WATER PURIFICATION TANKS AND SYSTEMS - PACKAGED PRODUCTS - C&I  SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
EXPLODED VIEW
1.	 Valve 2850